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For Students of CA-INTERMEDIATE
COURSE NAME: G-1 CRESCENDO-N1 (CAIPCCN1G1)
AIR AIR G-2 CRESCENDO-N1 (CAIPCCN2G2)

I TARGET: CA-INTERMEDIATE (Nov-2023)
, 4 L& Medium: English & Hindi

Educating for better tomorrow

Academic Session: 2023-24
Course Start Date: 05.04.2023
e Course End Date: 29.09.2023

Reso Roll No.: 17810987

SHADAB HUSSAIN °
Marks: 482/700

Reso Roll No.: 14800698
CA-IPCC (Nov-15)
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CA-INTERMEDIATE (GROUP-2): SUBJECT WISE DISTRIBUTION OF HOURS
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Strategic Management- (Section B) _

Financial Management- (Section A)

50
Economics for Finance- (Section B)
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*PT: Part Test | *Cumulative Test | *MT: Major Test
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Redemption of Debentures
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"Process of formulation of Accounting Standards (Ass),
14 Indian Accounating Standards(Ind ASs)& International 10
Financial Reporting System (IFRS) & Concepts of
Carve-outs"
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TOPIC WISE LECTURE PLAN

SUBJECT: OTHER LAWNS

SUBJECT: ADVANCED ACCOUNTING

NUMBER OF CUMULATIVE . NUMBER OF CUMULATIVE
il AILIALL D LECTURES/HRS. | LECTURES No. il AILIALL D LECTURES/HRS. | LECTURES
1 | The Indian Contract Act,1872 10 10 1 | Underwriting of Shares & Debentures 10 10
2 | The Negotiable Instruments Act,1881 10 20 2 | ESOP (Employee Stock Option Plan) 16 26
3 | The General Clauses Act, 1897 6 26 3| Buy Back of Securities 15 41
4 | Interpretation of Statutes 6 32 4 | Liquidation of Companles . 5 46
w2 [ a2 5 | s of s o a =
6 | Accounts of Insurance Companies 8 66
7 | Internal Reconstruction 25 91
SUBJECT: COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 8 | Amalgamation 19 103
S. NUMBER OF CUMULATIVE 9 | Valuation of Goodwill 12 115
No. Al Ly LECTURES/HRS. LECTURES 10 | Consolidated Financial Statements 25 140
. 11 Accounting Standard 20 160
1 Introduction and Cost Sheet B B 12 | Non-Banking Financial Companies & Mutual Funds 12 172
2 | Material Cost 20 26 TOTAL 180 180
2 E"‘p":]yez S e IS 18 = | SUBJECT: AUDITING & ASSURANCE |
VEr|
erne - 18 60 S. CHAPTER / TOPIC NUMBER OF CUMULATIVE
5 | Contract Costing 10 70 No. LECTURES/HRS. | LECTURES
6 | Process and Operation Costing 15 85 1 Introduction to Auditing 4 4
. 2 | The Company Audit 14 18
7 Joint Product & By Products 10 95 3| Audit Report 6 o4
8 | Unit & Batch Costing 8 103 4 | Audit of Different Types of Entities 12 36
; ; 5 | Nature, Objective and Scope of Audit 4 40
9 Service Costing 7 110 6 | Audit Strategy, Audit Planning and Audit Programme 4 44
: 7 | Audit Documentation and Audit Evidence 8 52
In
10 | Job Costig - 2 2 8 | Risk Assessment and Internal Control 4 56
11 | Standard Costing 18 130 9 | Fraud and Responsibilities of the Auditor in this Regard 3 59
: : 10 | Audit in an Automated Environment 5 64
12 Marglnal Costlng 2 150 11 | Audit Sampling 4 68
13 | Budget & Budgetary control 12 162 12 | Analytical Procedures 3 71
. 13 Audit of Banks 6 77
14 | Cost Accounting System 12 174 14 | Audit of Items of Financial Statements 8 85
15 Activity Based Costing 7 181 15 OtherSAs 15 100
16 | Theary Base s 185 L om | 1m0 | 10 |

TOTAL 185

SUBJECT: ENTERPIRSE INFORMATION SYSTEM

SUBJECT: INCOME TAX LAWS (R) o ALz u“.':'r'.“,"n'i‘s'iu'h’s. s
S. NUMBER OF CUMULATIVE 1 | Automated Business Process 18 18
No. ALz LECTURES/HRS. LECTURES 2 | Financial & Accounting System 12 30
1 | Basics Concepts & Residential Status 10 10 3| Information System and its components : 18 48
9| Income From Salaries 30 40 4 |E Cnmmerf:e , M commerce & Emerging Technologies 10 58
3 | Income from House-Property 10 50 e 12 70
4 | Profits & Gains of Business or Profession 30 80 ““
& | Income From Other Sources 9 115 ' 1 |Introducation to Strategic Management | 4 | 4 |
7 Clubbing of Income 5 120 2 | Dynamics of Competitive Strategy 10 14
8 | Set-off /& Carry forward of Loses 5 125 3 | Strategic Management Process 5 19
g Deductions (Chapter-VI-A) 12 137 4 Corpor‘tae Level Strategies 5 24
10 ch\).( on Tl & Treatment of Agriculture Income 3 140 g E:::;?us:all_::;s; ::::s;:s g gg
11| Filling of return of Income 4 144 7  Organisational and Strategic Leadership 8 42
12 | TDS/Advance Tax/Interest u/s 234 A/B/C 7 151 8 | Strategic Implementation and Control 3 50
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MANAGEMENT

NUMBER OF
LECTURES/HRS.

CUMULATIVE

CHAPTER / TOPIC LECTURES

. CHAPTER / TOPIC LECTURES/HRS. LECTURES 1 "Introduction to FM (Basics & Time Value of Money)" 8
2 | leverage 8 16
1 | Concept of Indrect tax 1 3 | Cost of Capital 18 34
2 | GST-Introduction 5 6 4 | Capital Structure Decisions 8 42
3 | Supply under GST 5 11 5  Capital Budgeting 22 64
4 | Charge of GST 10 21 6 R@s!( Analysis} in Capital Budgeting 7 71
5 | Exemption from GST 5 26 7 D“"df’nd PDI'FV 252 76
& | Time of Supply 3 29 8 Wurkujg Cap!tal Mana!gement 98
7 Value of Suno! 5 34 9 | Financial Ratio Analysis 7 105
guelon uppy 10 | Sources of Finance 4 109
8 | Input Tax Credit 7 41
9 | Computation of GST Liability 7 48 TOTAL 109 109
10 | Registrati 3 51
" T:f:ivf;c';" s o SUBJECT: ECONOMICS OF FINANCE
1 Determination of National Income 10 10
12 | Returns under GST 3 57 5 | Public Finance 10 20
13 | Payment; of Tax 3 60 3 | Money Market 15 35
14 | Other 6 66 4 | International Trade 25 60
TOTAL 66 66 TOTAL 60 60




CA-INTERMEDIATE

(NOV-2023) 61 & G2

COURSE COMMENCEMENT
TEST DATE GROUP-1 GROUP-2
15-April-23 PT-1 (Accounting & Law)
22-April-23 PT-1 (Adv. Accounting & SM)
MAY
20-May-23 PT-1 (Cost & Tax)
27-May-23 PT-1 (Audit & FIVD)
03-June-23 PT-2 (Accounting & Law)
17-June-23 PT-2 (Adv. Accounting & SM)
JUNE
24-June-23 PT-2 (Cost & Tax)
01-dul-23 PT-2 (Audit & FIVD)
08-Jul-23 PT-3 (Accounting & Law)
15-dul-23 PT-3 (Adv. Accounting & SM)
JuLy
22-Jul-23 PT-3 (Cost & Tax)
29-Jul-23 PT-3 (Audit & FM)
05-Aug-23 CT-1 (Accounting & Law)
12-Aug-23 CT-1 (Adv. Accounting & SM)
RUGUST ’ ’
19-Aug-23 CT-1 (Cost & Tax)
26-Aug-23 CT-1 (Audit & FM)
02-Sep-23 CT-2 (Accounting & Law)
09-Sep-23 CT-2 (Adv. Accounting & SM)
SEPTEMBER
16-Sep-23 CT-2 (Cost & Tax)
23-Sep-23 CT-2 (Audit & FM)
30-Sep-23 MT (Accounting)
03-0ct-23 MT (Adv. Accounting)
06-0ct-23 MT (Law)
09-0ct-23 MT (Audit)
OCTOBER 12-0ct-23 MT (Cost)
15-Oct-23 MT (IT & SM)
18-Oct-23 MT (Tax)
21-0ct-22 MT (FM & ECO)

Note: *PT: Part Test | CT: Cumulative Test | MT: Major Test | MT Papers will be as per ICAI Paper Pattern.
TEST PAPER TIME : After Class PT (12.30 to 2.30 pm), CT (12.30 to 3.30 pm) & MT 10 AM TO 1 PM
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CA-INTERMEDIATE (May.) BOTH GROUP QUALIFIED
BOTH GROUP -19
FIRST GROUP - 60

SECOND GROUP - 06 TOTAL SELECTIONS
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Beso Ball No.: 17610867 SIMIRANPREETKAUR ~ DNIGUPTA  KANIKAPORWAL  PREET! AEIIAWAI. SHIVANI RAJANI - SHIVANI AGRAWAL pmm MOTWANI  VASHJAIN  SHUBHAM NAGAR
ARN: 17830039 RAN®: 17813851 RAN: 17880081
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